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AREA PANEL 3 (ABBEY, ARBORETUM AND NORMANTON)
14 JULY 2004
NOTICE OF KEY DECISION

B &
»
»
4 - B
P
8 - B
B
K - B
B
B - B
B - b
- B
)
K - B
)
Y

J:\CTTEE\MINUTES\AREA PANELS\AREA PANEL 3\P040714 KEY DECISION.DOC



1/04

2/04

3/04

4/04

11/04

Apologies for Absence

Y

Late Items to be Introduced by the Chair

Declarations of Interest

Minutes

Area Panel Budget Proposals 2004/05
Applications for Area Panel Funding
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Options considered

Key Decisions
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Reasons
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12/04  Arrangements for the Next and Future Meetings

Agreed

To note the dates, venues and Chairs for Area Panel 3 for the
municipal year 2004/05, as detailed below.

Date Venue Chair
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