en : **p**n **en** : **p**n

AREA PANEL 3 (ABBEY, ARBORETUM AND NORMANTON) 14 JULY 2004 NOTICE OF KEY DECISION

8		\$	
P			
8	-		5 0
8	-		5
Ř	-		
-	P		
6 3	•	- 5 1	
	-	- Ş i	
5)			
6 0	-		
6 0	-		

1/04	Apologies for Absence
2/04	Late Items to be Introduced by the Chair
	™
3/04	Declarations of Interest
4/04	Minutes
11/04	Area Panel Budget Proposals 2004/05
	Applications for Area Panel Funding
	• (1)



Options considered





Key Decisions

- 1 🖠
- \$1600

Reasons

- 1
- 2
- 3
- 4
- 2
 - 🗷
 - 🕦
 - 🗃



	1 1	
	2	
12/04	Arrangements for the Next a	nd Future Meetings
	Agreed	
	To note the dates, venues and Chai municipal year 2004/05, as detailed	
Date	Venue	Chair
\$ 1	j an (21)	(9)
ga h	•	6
p n		6
p M p n		GAV
§ jîn	\$	6

Reasons

Note